
Ranking Konkursu Czystości  
za miesiąc: wrzesień  2020 

 

Nr 

pokoju 

Ilość 

punktów 

Oceny 

poniżej 

„6” 

   

301 156 - 

401 156 - 

402 156 - 

410 156 - 

411 156 - 
   

210 155 - 

403 154 - 

408 154 - 

409 154 - 

207 153 - 

209 153 - 

104 152 - 

305 152 - 

309 151 - 

405 151 - 

107 150 - 

307 150 - 

105 149 - 

406 149 - 

303 147 - 

202 145 - 

302 145 - 

404 145 - 

310 142 - 
   

203 140 - 

106 138 1 

101 136 - 

407 136 1 

308 134 - 

201 134 - 

204 130 1 
   

103 114 1 

304 114 1 

208 113 1 

205 101 3 

 


